
PERFORMANCE DATA 
 

Key Stage 2 Attainment 2019 
 

 Reading Writing Grammar, 
Punctuation 
& Spelling 

Maths Reading, 
Writing & 

Maths 

  

School 
 

National 
 

School 
 

National 
 

School 
 

National 
 

School 
 

National 
 

School 
 

National 

Expected 
or higher 

(100+) 

 

67% 
 

73% 
 

78% 
 

78% 
 

74% 
 

79% 
 

61% 
 

79% 
 

56% 
 

65% 

Higher 
(110+) 

 

17% 
 

27% 
 

17% 
 

20% 
 

28% 
 

36% 
 

11% 
 

27% 
 

11% 
 

11% 

 
Average Scaled Score 

 

 School National 

Reading 102.7 104 

Mathematics 102.6 105 

 
Progress 

Most schools are within the range -5 to 5, a score of 0 means pupils in the school on average did as 

well as those with similar prior attainment nationally, a positive score means they did better, a negative 

score means they did not do as well. 
 

 School National 

Reading -2.64 0 

Writing -1.33 0 

Mathematics -2.91 0 

 


