

PERFORMANCE DATA

Key Stage 2 Attainment 2019

	Reading		Writing		Grammar, Punctuation & Spelling		Maths		Reading, Writing & Maths	
	School	National	School	National	School	National	School	National	School	National
Expected or higher (100+)	67%	73%	78%	78%	74%	79%	61%	79%	56%	65%
Higher (110+)	17%	27%	17%	20%	28%	36%	11%	27%	11%	11%

Average Scaled Score

	School	National
Reading	102.7	104
Mathematics	102.6	105

Progress

Most schools are within the range -5 to 5, a score of 0 means pupils in the school on average did as well as those with similar prior attainment nationally, a positive score means they did better, a negative score means they did not do as well.

	School	National
Reading	-2.64	0
Writing	-1.33	0
Mathematics	-2.91	0